


Term Dates

2025/2026


	Winter Term
	Starts: Monday 8th September 2024
Half Term:  Monday 27th October– Sunday 2nd November
Ends: Saturday 13th December                                     13 Wks                                 

	Christmas Holiday
	Sunday 14th December – Sunday 4th January

	Spring Term
	Starts: Monday 5th January 2025
Half Term:  Monday 16th – Sunday 22nd February
Ends: Saturday 28th March                                              11 Wks                  

	Easter Holiday
	Sunday 29th March –  Sunday 19th April

	Summer Term
	Starts:  Monday 20th April
Half Term:  Monday 25th - Sunday 31st May
Ends: Saturday 18th July                                                    12Wks       

	Summer Holiday
	Starts:  Sunday 19th July




Events

January - March 2025
ISTD Exams – Ballet, Tap & Modern
July 2026
Show – 18 & 19 July @ The Quad Theatre
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BALLARE SCHOOL OFBERFORMING ARTS




